
MENU



14.95

21.95

15.95

17.95

24.00

18.95

TORTILLA CHIPS & DIP
Black Bean Pico de Gall & Smashed Guacamole

CRISPY CALAMARI
Served with Charred Lemon and a Lemon Caper Sauce

JALAPENO POPPERS
Served with Chive Sour Cream

CLASSIC POUTINE
One Pound of Crispy Golden Fries with St-Albert’s Cheese
Curds, and Poutine Gravy

ONE POUND CLASSIC WINGS
Choice of Mild, Medium, Hot, Honey Garlic or Salt & Pepper.
Served with Ranch dressing and Carrot Sticks

CREAMY SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP

Served with Corn Tortilla Chips

THE WARMUP
GREAT FOR ONE OR TO SHARE WITH THE TEAM

SENS CAESAR SALAD
Chopped Romaine, Garlic Butter Croutons, Shaved
Parmesan, Crisp Prosciutto, Lemon, Caesar Dressing
Add Grilled Chicken Breast - $8.00

19.00

20.25

ALL STAR SALAD
Fresh Garden Greens, Julienne Carrots & Cucumber,
Mandarin Orange, Red Onion, Crumbled Goat Cheese,
Balsamic Vinaigrette
Add Grilled Chicken Breast - $8.00

GREENS

JUNIOR SENS

All Kids Meals Served with Fries & Small Fountain Drink

$15

FOR KIDS 12 YEARS OLD & UNDER

FISH N CHIPS
CHICKEN TENDERS
CHICKEN WINGS

Upgrade Small Fountain Drink to Refillable Sens Souvenir Cup - $6.00 

428cal

950cal

465cal

56cal per piece

746cal

905cal

625cal

710cal

870cal
820cal

576cal

Symbol represents GLUTEN FRIENDLY option available. Some modifications may
need to be made to fulfill request. Please discuss with your Server prior to ordering.



BERRY BLAST CHEESECAKE

Served with Whipped Cream and Chocolate Sauce

22.95

18.00

25.00

22.95

22.95

MOLSON’S “BLUE MOON” BATTERED FISH N’ CHIPS

A Tasty Fish Haddock Fillet Prepared Fresh Daily in our Crispy
MOLSON Beer Batter. Served with Coleslaw, Tartar Sauce, and
served with our Signature Salt & Vinegar Fries.
Add a 2nd Piece of Haddock - $10.00

BBQ PULLED BEEF SANDWICH
House Crafted BBQ Sauce, Overnight Cooked Beef Shank,
Creamy Coleslaw. Served on a Brioche Bun. Served with Fries

MARGHERITA FLATBREAD
Mozzarella, Sun Dried Tomato Sauce, Basil

SLOW ROASTED BBQ PORK RIBS
House Crafted BBQ Sauce. Served with Creamy Coleslaw and
Served with Fries.

CRISPY PREMIUM CHICKEN TENDERS
Tender White Meat, Double Breaded and Crispy. Served with
Fries and Plum Sauce

TRADITIONAL BAKED LASAGNA
Chef’s Meat Blend, Four Cheese Crusted, Marinara. Served
with Garlic Bread Stick

THE FACE OFF

25.00

12.95

10.95

OVERTIME

BROWNIE DELIGHT

Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an average of 2,000 calories a day and
children (ages 4 to 12) need an average of 1,500 calories a day. However, individual needs

vary.

625cal

790cal

693cal

925cal

1028cal

580cal

610cal

976cal

UPGRADE YOUR SIDE TO:
Side Green or Caesar Salad - $7.25 Poutine - $7.80

22.95CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
Grilled Chicken Breast, Romaine Lettuce, Tangy Caesar
Dressing, Crumbled Bacon, Parmesan Cheese. Served with Fries

655cal



Wayne Gretzky No. 99 Ice Storm Vodka
Wayne Gretzky Red Cask Whisky
Dunrobin Artisanal Gin
Havana Club Original 3 Year Rum
Lamb’s Spiced Rum

15.25DOMESTIC
Molson Canadian
Coors Light
Miller Lite

BEER,  COOLERS,  CIDERS

DRAUGHT (20oz)
15.95PREMIUM

Hop Valley IPA
Blue Moon
Creemore Lager
Rickard’s Red
Heineken

TALL CANS (16oz)
13.45
13.45
13.45
13.85
13.85

Molson Canadian
Coors Light
Miller Lite
Blue Moon
Coors Original

14.75
14.75
14.75
14.89
14.89

Creemore Lager
Creemore IPA
Bubble Stash IPA
Heineken
Heineken Silver

COOLERS & CIDERS (16oz)

14.75

14.75

14.75

Coors Seltzer
   Assorted Flavours
Vizzy Hard Seltzer
   Assorted Flavours
Simply Spiked Lemonade

1oz - 12.69     2oz - 22.09SIGNATURE

SPIRITS

1oz - 14.75     2oz - 29.50PREMIUM
Dunrobin Canadian Whisky
Dunrobin Earl Grey Gin
Casamigos Blanco Tequila
Casamigos Reposado Tequila
Grey Goose Vodka

14.75
14.75

Strongbow Cider
Twisted Tea

Actual calories of alcoholic beverages may vary. The addition of mixes will increase
the calories of those beverages. Standard serving sizes are based on one drink as

outlined in Canada’s Low-Risk Alcohol Drinking Guidelines.

150-246 Cal.

150-300 Cal.

140-220 Cal.

90-195 Cal.

SLAPSHOT SIZE your
Spirit to a 2oz. 

Served in our Sens
Souvenir Helmet Cup



PARTNER COCKTAILS

15.65

21.99

Wayne Gretzky No. 99 Ice Storm Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime
Juice, Mint, Strawberry Syrup

21.99

21.99

20.49

20.49

CLASSIC CAESAR
Wayne Gretzky No. 99 Ice Storm Vodka, Clamato Juice,
Worcestershire Sauce, Tabasco Sauce, Caesar Rimmer

GRETZKY MULE
Wayne Gretzky No. 99 Ice Storm Vodka, Lime Juice,
Ginger Beer

SENS COSMO

SMOKED MAPLE OLD FASHIONED
Wayne Gretzky Red Cask Whisky, Maple Syrup,
Angostura Bitters

DUNROBIN SENS SOUR
Dunrobin Whisky, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Cabernet
Sauvignon

CASAMIGOS SPICY MARGARITA
Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice,
Jalapenos, SImple Syrup, Tajin Spice Rim

20.49DUNROBIN GIN LEMONADE
Dunrobin Earl Grey Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Fresh
Raspberries, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Soda

20.49CASAMIGOS PALOMA

ALL PRICES EXCLUDE 13% HST
Limit of 2 Alcoholic Beverages per person per transaction. Some exceptions apply

and can be changed at Manager’s Discretion

Casamigos Reposado Tequila, Fresh Raspberries,
Grapefruit Juice, Simple Syrup, Lemon Juice

1oz

2oz

2oz

2oz

2oz

2oz

1.5oz

1.5oz



7.99

10.79

10.79

14.65

DASANI WATER (591ml)

RED BULL (250ml)
Original, Sugar-Free, Watermelon

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER
Coors Edge or Heineken 0.0

ATYPIQUE NON-ALCOHOLIC MOCKTAIL (355ml)

Ask Server for Available Flavours

BLACKBERRY BOURBON SMASH

Hand Crafted with Non-Alcoholic Bourbon, Blackberry
Syrup, Fresh Blackberries, Mint, Lime Juice and Topped
with Sprite

NON-ALCOHOLIC

5.91

TARAPACA RESERVÁ

WINE

Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

RED

6oz - 15.75        9oz - 21.25         Souvenir Carafe (750ml) - 67.00

TORRES SANGRE DE TORO Rioja, Spain

6oz - 16.25        9oz - 21.75        Souvenir Carafe (750ml) - 70.00

TARAPACA RESERVÁ Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

WHITE

6oz - 15.75        9oz - 21.25          Souvenir Carafe (750ml) - 67.00

BOLLA Pinot Grigio, Italy
6oz - 17.05       9oz - 23.25         Souvenir Carafe (750ml) - 75.00

Standard Alcoholic Beverages: Wine 12%
Standard Serving: 1 glass (142ml / 5oz)

Approx. Average Calories: white 120 / red 130

150-246 Cal.

0-230 Cal.

7.50FOUNTAIN POP (24oz)
Dr. Pepper, Canada Dry Ginger Ale, Nestea, Dr. Pepper Zero,
Orange Crush, Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite

32oz SOUVENIR POP
Upgrade your Regular 24oz Fountain Drink
to a REFILLABLE 32oz Souvenir Sens Cup!

$12.25

0-230 Cal.

115 Cal.

45-70 Cal.


